
© www.tritontools.com TSS1400 09/03/23 Issue C Page 1 

TSS1400 TRACK SAW



 
© www.tritontools.com TSS1400 09/03/23 Issue C Page 2 

 

 

TSS1400 TRACK SAW 

 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 213603 HEX KEY 5MM 1 
2 276222 NUT M5  1 
3 682984 RIGHT HANDLE  1 
4 373961 CABLE BLOCK 1 
5 222030 SCREW ST4.2X14  14 
6 921766 SPEED CONTROL CIRCUIT 240V 1 
6 N/A SPEED CONTROL CIRCUIT 120V 1 
7 365473 CAPACITOR 240V 1 
7 N/A CAPACITOR 120V 1 
8 306368 INDUCTOR  2 
9 N/A VARIABLE SPEED WHEEL 1 

10 506435 SWITCH 240V 1 
10 N/A SWITCH 120V 1 
11 363813 RESET SPRING  1 
12 307745 SWITCH TRIGGER 1 
13 748823 LOCK BUTTON  1 
14 632530 LOCK BUTTON  SPRING  1 
15 890885 LOCK BUTTON LINKAGE  1 
16 297591 LEFT HANDLE  1 
17 583941 CABLE SLEEVE  1 
18 591961 SCREW ST4.2X16  4 
19 981329 SCREW ST4.2X22  1 
20 N/A CORDSET EU 1 
20 N/A CORSET US 1 
21 720533 ARMATURE BEARING FRONT 1 
22 696327 ARMATURE 240V 1 
22 N/A ARMATURE 120V 1 
23 290535 ARMATURE BEARING REAR 1 
24 470440 BEARING CUP 1 
25 368060 WIND SHIELD 1 
26 142011 FIELD SCREW ST4.2X70  2 
27 524604 FIELD 240V 1 
27 N/A FIELD 120V 1 
28 297710 HOUSING  1 
29 452526 CARBON BRUSH PAIR 1 
30 314002 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER  2 



© www.tritontools.com TSS1400 09/03/23 Issue C Page 3 

31 409460 CARBON BRUSH CAP 2 
32 431171 MAGNETIC RING 1 
33 265962 MAGNETIC RING COVER 1 
34 993779 SCREW ST2.8X8 2 
35 N/A WASHER FLAT M5 4 
36 486646 HEX SCREW M5X45 4 
37 189058 REAR COVER 1 
38 152567 SCREW M4X16 5 
39 162794 OUTER BLADE COVER 1 
40 748494 BRADE SCREW 1 
41 620244 BLADE OUTER FLANGE 1 
42 674348 BLADE 1 
43 698863 BLADE INNER FLANGE 1 
44 469247 CONNECTION SHAFT 1 
45 205739 DUST TUBE OUTER 1 
46 333049 DUST TUBE INNER 1 
47 160579 INNER COVER 1 
48 565608 SCREW M5X12 1 
49 485630 DEPTH CLAMPING NUT 1 
50 772915 DEPTH SCALE PLATE 1 
51 279972 SCREW M4X8 3 
52 569464 SCREW M5X16 2 
53 404237 SPRING WASHER M5 2 
54 163772 BEARING BLOCK PRESSURE PLATE 1 
55 135625 BEARING OUTPUT SHAFT INNER 1 
56 824639 OUTPUT SHAFT COVER 1 
57 101335 OUTPUT SHAFT 1 
58 673973 WOODRUFF KEY 1 
59 864373 GEAR 1 
60 308303 BEARING OUTPUT SHAFT OUTER 1 
61 742092 SCREW M5X8 2 
62 907871 COVER 1 
63 626268 MODE SELECTOR KNOB RESTORING SPRING 2 1 
64 339647 MODE SELECTOR KNOB 1 
65 744725 INDENT SPRING 1 
66 357458 STEEL BALL 1 
67 693193 LOCKPIN 1 
68 578895 CENTER HOUSING 1 
69 981940 LOCK PIN SPRING 1 
70 642289 LOCKING PIN 1 
71 549350 ANGLE INDICATION BLOCK 1 
72 449987 SCREW M4X16 1 



© www.tritontools.com TSS1400 09/03/23 Issue C Page 4 

73 652267 SCREW M3X6 2 
74 936385 DEPTH INDICATION FRAME 1 
75 383924 DEPTH COMPENSATION SPRING 1 
76 709239 DEPTH COMPENSATION BUTTON 1 
77 147244 DEPTH INDICATION FRAME 1 
78 464871 TRACK DEPTH COMPENSATION KNOB 1 
79 601651 SCREW M2.5X8 1 
80 182094 DEPTH CLAMPING KNOB 1 
81 N/A TRACK 1 
82 301354 ANGLE CLAMPING KNOB 2 
83 760786 FLAT WASHER M6 2 
84 112534 ANGLE BRACKET (LEFT) 1 
85 723293 BASEPLATE 1 
86 517259 LOCATING ROD WASHER 1 
87 173682 LOCATING ROD 1 
88 465561 LOCATING ROD SPRING 1 
89 181310 PARALLEL GUIDE CLAMPING SPRING 2 
90 735671 PARALLEL GUIDE CLAMPING KNOB 2 
91 469370 FINE ADJUSTMENT CAM KNOB 2 
92 139962 FINE ADJUST CAM 2 
93 431196 ANTI KICKBACK KNOB 1 
94 888840 PIN 1 
95 579448 TRACK LOCK KNOB 1 
96 N/A PLATE 1 
97 540688 SCREW ST4X10 1 
98 572481 CAM SPRING 1 
99 128154 CAM 1 

100 N/A SCREW ST4X20 1 
101 N/A HEX SCREW M6X8 2 
102 N/A SELF TAP SCREW ST4.2X34 1 


